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Melbourne Local Partnerships 

1. Brennity Melbourne - www.sagora.com/brennity-melbourne  
2. Brevard Community Kitchen - http://agingmattersbrevard.org/service/the-brevard-

community-kitchen  
3. Disney Vero Beach - https://verobeach.disney.go.com/dining/  
4. Duran Golf Club - http://www.durangolf.com/tradewinds-restaurant/  
5. Eau Gallie Yacht Club - http://egyachtclub.com/dining-6.html  
6. The Green Turtle Market - http://greenturtlemarket.com/cafe/  
7. Hilton Bonnet Creek/Waldorf Astoria - 

http://www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/florida/hilton-orlando-bonnet-creek-
ORLHHHH/dining/index.html or  
http://waldorfastoria3.hilton.com/en/hotels/florida/waldorf-astoria-orlando-
ORLBCWA/amenities/restaurants.html  

8. John’s Island - http://www.johnsislandclub.org/  
9. Quail Valley Golf Club & River Club - 

http://www.quailvalleygolfclub.com/Default.aspx?p=DynamicModule&pageid=339451
&ssid=238942&vnf=1  

10. Windsor - http://www.windsorflorida.com/private-club-at-windsor-community  
 

  Sarasota Local Partnerships 
1. Bern’s Steakhouse - www.bernssteakhouse.com  
2. Elevage - www.elevagerestaurant.com  
3. Gecko’s Grill & Pub - http://geckosgrill.com/  
4. Haven - http://haventampa.com/  
5. Long Boat Key Club - http://www.longboatkeyclub.com/dining-in-sarasota/  
6. Lido Beach Resort - http://www.lidobeachresort.com/dining/  
7. Mattison’s Restaurants and Catering Company - http://mattisons.com/  
8. Morton’s Gourmet Market - http://www.mortonsmarket.com/  
9. Sandcastle Resort at Lido Beach - http://www.sandcastlelidobeach.com/  
10. Sarasota Memorial - http://www.smh.com/  
11. Seminole Immokalee Casino - https://www.seminoleimmokaleecasino.com/  
12. University Park Country Club - http://www.universitypark-fl.com/country-club/  

 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
Tallahassee Local Partnerships 

1. Aramark at Florida State University - http://www.aramark.com/  
2. University Center Club (Club Corps) at Florida State University - 

http://www.clubcorp.com/Clubs/University-Center-Club-at-Florida-State-University  
3. Sodexo - http://sodexousa.com/usen/default.aspx  
4. Donald L. Tucker Civic Center - http://www.tuckerciviccenter.com/  
5. Earth Fare - https://www.earthfare.com/  
6. New Leaf Market - http://www.newleafmarket.coop/ 
7. Metz Culinary Mgmt at Florida A&M University - 

http://www.metzfamu.com/#!contact-us/cl4l 
8. Governor’s Club - http://www.govclub.com/Club/Scripts/Home/home.asp  
9. 101 Restaurant - http://www.101tally.com/home  
10. Sage - http://sagetallahassee.com/ 
11. Cypress - http://cypressrestaurant.com/  
12. Capitol Café - http://www.sharkeyscapitolcafe.com/  

   
 

  National Partnerships 
The Aman Resorts – WY, UT - www.amanresorts.com/Resorts  
The American Club – Kohler, WI - www.americanclubresort.com  
The Biltmore - Ashville, NC - www.biltmore.com  
The Broadmoor – Colorado Springs, CO - www.broadmoor.com  
Deer Valley Resort – Park City, UT - www.deervalley.com  
Grand Teton Lodge Company, Grand Tetons, WY - http://www.gtlc.com/dining/index.aspx  
Jupiter Island Club – Jupiter Island, FL - http://www.jupiterislandclub.com/  
Ocean Properties LTD – ME, NH, NY, & FL properties – www.oplhotels.com  
Vail Resorts – Colorado – www.vailresorts.com  

   
   
   
   
   
   

 


